
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2017/18 26th round, Match #180

Wednesday, 30.05.2018, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 25°C. Spectators: 30

«Zoria» Luhansk

3 : 1

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Matsapura Dmytro (C)
13 Vasko Artem
15 Zahoruiko Ihor
8 Vovchenko Semen
5 Reshetov Ihor
18 Piddubnyi Dmytro
14 Demchenko Serhii
17 Mylchenko Artem
11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
9 Alefirenko Danyil
2 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
12 Kolesov Mykyta
16 Azizov Davronbek
10 Borysenko Vladyslav
4 Pshenianyk Valerii
7 Plechii Yaroslav

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

12 Patskan Yevhen
2 Dmytruk Taras
23 Melnyk Oleksandr
3 Chuiev Bohdan
5 Melnychuk Maksym (C)
19 Dukhan Maksym
21 Vashchyshyn Artur
26 Mashchenko Vadym
9 Isaienko Yevhenii
7 Naumets Vladyslav
10 Lyha Oleh

Substitutes
1 Malysh Artem
14 Syrota Oleksandr
4 Malyshkin Illia
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
15 Sukhoruchko Danyil
20 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Bondarenko Viktor
Assistant 1:
Kutsenko Artem
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Hordiienko Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 26th round, Match #180
Wednesday, 30.05.2018, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 25°C. Spectators: 30

«Zoria» Luhansk 3 : 1 «Dynamo» Kyiv
2 Novikov Andrii 4'

5' 5 Melnychuk Maksym

14 Demchenko Serhii 36'

46' 2 Dmytruk Taras
4 Malyshkin Illia

46' 3 Chuiev Bohdan
14 Syrota Oleksandr

11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
10 Borysenko Vladyslav 58'

18 Piddubnyi Dmytro 66'

18 Piddubnyi Dmytro
16 Azizov Davronbek 67'

5 Reshetov Ihor 70'

5 Reshetov Ihor
4 Pshenianyk Valerii 71'

78' 7 Naumets Vladyslav
20 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

79' 19 Dukhan Maksym
8 Yefimenko Dmytro

9 Alefirenko Danyil 80'

81' 9 Isaienko Yevhenii

9 Alefirenko Danyil
7 Plechii Yaroslav 82'

84' 10 Lyha Oleh
15 Sukhoruchko Danyil

10 Borysenko Vladyslav 84'

7 Plechii Yaroslav 85'

8 Vovchenko Semen 87'

17 Mylchenko Artem 90+2'
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